

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Acre.	Cott. of 2007				
From whom acquired	Jidh do Nandan				
Area of Pl. 6	50.000				
Date when actually taken					
Agency -	A.M. Singh Engineering Pvt. Ltd.				
Agreement no.	67140/10/11/14/2007-72				
Date of start -	11.06.2007				
Date of completion -	10.06.2007				
Record Form					
1/2	8.00	laying	up	recoiling	
	2	compacting	N.B.	(6.25-1)	
5	30.00	3.75	0.075		42.188
6	30.00	3.75	0.075		50.625
4	20.00	(3.75 + 3.65)	0.075		55.80
		2			37.20
4	30.00	3.75	0.075		33.75
1	15.00	(6.25 + 3.75)	0.075		5.906
					167.669
Total					167.669
R.D. No.					65.12.22
J.E.					

Continuation

Attested
21/01/23

		Abstract of cost		
1/1	pit cost of working			
	benchmark	— do —		
1.24 km	wide	page (5)		
Rs 5545.65 / km		Rs	68772	
2/2	pit cost of rendering			
	pillars	— do —		
1.24 km	wide	page (5)		
Rs 2918.35 / km		Rs	36192	
3/3	pit clearing & grubbing			
	of road tail			
0.27 Hect	wide	page (5)		
Rs 5137.38 / Hect		Rs	18921	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Const of embankment road up to 100 m width.					
260.36 m ² width Page (4)					
Ans. 187.25 / m ²				Rs	68650
2) Const of embankment road up to 100 m width.					
860.84 m ² width Page (5)					
Ans. 153.52 / m ²				Rs.	1290862
3) Const of subgrade earthwork 1104 m ²					
1140.20 m ² width Page (5)					
Ans. 191.64 / m ²				Rs	2184702
4) for excavation for road way box cutting - do -					
75.75 m ² width Page (6)					
Ans. 75.50 / m ²				Rs	5719
5) for Const of G.S.D by well graded material					
722.158 m ² width Page (6)					
Ans. 3092.14 / m ²				Rs.	2233014
6) for laying spreading &					

Continuation

11
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Comparing					
252.817	117	width			Page (8)
160.889	117	width			Page (8)
252.482	117				
PL 3211.92/117					Rs 1308387 =
10/117					
for Contd of unreinforced					
floor					
81.24	117	width			Page (9)
PL 2112.20/117					Rs 577912 =
11/117					
for fixing masonry					
on board					
02 no		width			Page (8)
PL 12741.12/117					Rs 25482
					Rs 4595944 =
Add C.I.T.C	24.				Rs 551513 =
Add C.I.C.M	01.11.				Rs 45959 =
Add S.F.					Rs 67782 =
					Rs 5261198 =
PL 2.58-1.	4.200				Rs 135739 =
					Rs 5125459 =
Cost Premiums	Payable				Rs 216486 =
					Rs 3009003 =
PL 11.11.23					

J.E.

Continuation

11/11/23
ARL

Attested
Cham
21/01/23